SM
AL
L
SE
R
IE
S
31

• Category 2 ATEX certification (see CMR/
ATEX series).
Order code
CMR 1650              2T
Impeller sizeCMR: Very robust single inlet, medium
pressure centrifugal fans, equipped
with a backward curved impeller
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
6=900 r/min 50 Hz
8=750 r/min 50 Hz
T=Three-phase
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Maximum admissible
current (A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level
Approx.
weight According
ErP
(r/min) 230V           400V         690V   (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (Kg)
CMR-1031-2T IE3 2875 5.34 3.07 1.50 5160 80 48 2015
CMR-1135-2T IE3 2910 7.32 4.21 2.20 7800 83 59 2015
CMR-1240-2T IE3 2900 13.00 7.50 4.00 11100 86 103 2015
CMR-1240-4T IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 5800 71 72 2015
CMR-1445-2T IE3 2930 14.10 8.17 7.50 16500 87 122 2015
CMR-1445-4T IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.10 8030 72 97 2015
CMR-1650-2T IE3 2945 20.00 11.60 11.00 18850 89 210 2015
CMR-1650-4T IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.50 10500 74 122 2015
CMR-1856-4T IE3 1440 10.70 6.15 3.00 15150 79 157 2015
CMR-2063-4T IE3 1465 10.30 5.97 5.50 24450 80 249 2015
CMR-2063-6T IE3 950 6.43 3.70 1.50 16100 71 212 2015
CMR-2271-4T IE3 1470 20.90 12.10 11.00 34610 85 340 2015
CMR-2271-6T IE3 970 12.00 6.91 3.00 22750 76 294 2015
CMR-2380-4T IE3 1470 41.00 23.80 22.00 48000 83 431 2015
CMR-2380-6T IE3 975 14.80 8.58 7.50 30000 75 398 2015
SM
ALL SER
IES
32